L0800008600/

(Pa	questor's Name)	
(rte	questors (varie)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	- "
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	+#)
 -	_	_
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	
		ŀ

Office Use Only



300135056123

09/04/08--01027--001 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

T. HAMPTON

SEP 1 0 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	GCT: JBAR Investments, LLC	;
00,201	-~ :	ted Liability Company)
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:
	Jack Rodgers	
		(Name of Person)
	JBAR Investments, LLC	
,		(Firm/Company)
	2498 Windsor Way Court	
•		(Address)
	Wellington, FL 33314	
	(C	ty/State and Zip Code)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:
Mark	c Chapman	at (330) 836-9331 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
***************************************	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$ 125.	00 Filing Fee \$\frac{1}{2}\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	#4614	(additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
	Malling Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MARINA HOLDING, INC

2498 Windsor Way Ct.

Wellington, Florida 33414

9-02-08

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O.Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

RE: JBAR Investments, LLC

Gentlemen,

Please find attached our application for the above LLC.

We are also enclosing our check #4614 in the amount of \$130.00 for these filing fees.

Thank you

Sincerely,

Marina Holding; Inc.

ack A.Ro∉gers,

President

CC:Bridget L.Rodgers

FAX 561-333-6995

Harry A.Donovan, C.P.A. FAX 330-869-9991

RTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FI	LUKIDA LIMITED LIA	BILLLY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:	
JBAR Investments, LLC.		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2498 Windsor Way Court	2498 Windsor Way Court	
Wellington, FL 33314	Wellington, FL 33314	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	d Office, & Registered Agestered Agent. You must designate en	ent's Signature: individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	
Jack A Rodgers		
Name	;	
2498 Windsor Way	Court	
	ldress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable))
Wellington,	FL 33314	
City, State,	and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent und to	accept service of process for	the above stated limited
liability company at the place designated in	this certificate, I hereby acce	ept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete p	ty. I jurther agree to comply programme of my duties, and	with the provisions of au I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as reg	istered agent as provided for	in Chapter 608, F.S
$\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{M})$)	Sign
Giald hod	gen [He19)
Registered Agent's Signe	rure (REQUIRED)	7 AL SE(
(/		SEP
O		ν <u>**</u>
		LED RY OF S SSEE, FL
(CONTIN		
Page 1 o	14	유지

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	ner .
MOKIN - Managing Memo	
MGRM	Jack A Rodgers
	2498 Windsor Way Court
	Wellington, FL 33314
Member	Bridget L Rodgers
	12009 Polo Club Road
	Wellington, FL 33314
member	Andrew C Rodgers
	2498 Windsor Way Court
	Weilington, FL 33314
(Use attachment if necessary))
,	
CLE V: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of	than the date of filing: must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p Modul a member of an authorized representative of a member.
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of (in accordance of this document)	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p a member of an authorized representative of a member. the with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE. Signature of this document of this document of the date of the date of the date of the date of the document of the date of the document of the date of the document of the date of th	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p a member of an authorized representative of a member. the with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORID

B SEP -4 PH 4: 15